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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 

    
   ) 
ANNA PAULINA LUNA FOR CONGRESS, ) 
   )  
  Plaintiff, ) Civ. No. 21-1213 (CJN) 
   ) 
  v. )  
   )  
FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION, ) STIPULATION OF DISMISSAL  
   )  
  Defendant. ) 
   ) 
 

JOINT STIPULATION OF DISMISSAL 

IT IS HEREBY STIPULATED AND AGREED, by and between plaintiff Anna Paulina 

Luna for Congress and defendant Federal Election Commission, that this action is dismissed 

without prejudice pursuant to Federal Rule of Civil Procedure 41(a)(1)(A)(ii).  As a stipulation 

made pursuant to Rule 41(a)(1)(A)(ii), this dismissal is effective without court order. 

Respectfully submitted, 
 
Counsel for Plaintiff:  
 
/s/ Charles R. Spies                    
Charles R. Spies, Bar ID: 989020 
Jessica G. Brouckaert Bar ID: 1671225 
1825 Eye Street, NW, Ste 900 
Washington, DC 20006 
Telephone: (202) 466-5964 
Facsimile: (844) 670-6009 
cspies@dickinsonwright.com 
jbrouckaert@dickinsonwright.com 
 
Robert L. Avers, Bar ID: MI0083 
350 S. Main St, Ste 300 
Ann Arbor, MI 48104 
Telephone: (734) 623-1672 
ravers@dickinsonwright.com 
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John J. Bursch* 
Bursch Law PLLC 
9339 Cherry Valley Ave. SE, #78 
Caledonia, MI 49316 
Telephone: (616) 450-4235 
Jbursch@burschlaw.com 
 
Counsel for Defendant: 

 
Lisa J. Stevenson (D.C. Bar No. 457628) 
Acting General Counsel 
lstevenson@fec.gov 
 
Kevin Deeley 
Associate General Counsel 
kdeeley@fec.gov 
 
 Harry J. Summers 
Assistant General Counsel 
hsummers@fec.gov  
 
 
November 15, 2021 
 
 
  

/s/ Shaina Ward                    
Shaina Ward (D.C. Bar No. 1002801) 
Attorney  
sward@fec.gov 
 
FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION 
1050 First Street, NE 
Washington, D.C.  20463 
(202) 694-1650 
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